CHAMPAGNES / 2IAMITANIEX (20d)

WHITE BRUT / AEYKA =HPA

«R» de Ruinart *

Moét & Chandon Impérial * 31.00
Moét & Chandon Ice

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Chardonnay

ROSE / POZE

Moét & Chandon Impérial *

Ruinart Brut *

* Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

SPARKLING WINE / AOPQAH KPAZIA
Bottega Gold Glera 9.50
Bottega Moscato 9.50
Zardetto Prosecco Superiore DOCG Glera

Zagara Moscato D'asti Moscato

WINE BY GLASS / KPAZI TOTHPI
WHITE / AEYKA

Semeli‘Oreinos Helios'/ ZepéAn ‘Opevd Hhog' Moshofilero, Sauvignon Blanc

Boutari Moshofilero / Mmoutdpn Moayoikepo
Ais Ambelis / An¢ ApméAng Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE / POZE
Semeli‘Oreinos Helios'/ Zepéhn ‘0pevd¢ HAog Agiorgitiko

RED / EPYOPA
Semeli‘Oreinos Helios'/ Zepéhn ‘0pevd¢ HAo¢ Agiorgitiko, Syrah
Boutari Agiorgitiko / Mmoutapn Aylwpyitiko

CYPRUS / KYTPIAKA

WHITE / AEYKA

Thisbe ‘Medium dry” Soultanina / Giopmn ‘Hpi¢npo” Zovktaviva
Vasilikon Xynisteri / Baothikov Zuviatépt

Tsiakka Xynisteri/ Totdkka =vviotépt

Grifos 2 Xynisteri, Sauvignon Blanc / Tpigog 2 Zuviatépi, Sauvignon Blanc
Petritis Xynisteri / Netpitng Zuviotépt

Ais Ambelis / An¢ ApméAng Sauvignon Blanc

Tsalapatis “Rigena” Xynisteri / Toahamati¢“Piyava” Zuviotépl
Zampartas / Zapmdptag Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

Vlassides / BAagidng Sauvignon Blanc

Ais Ambelis Morokanella / An¢ ApméAng Mopokavéla

Tsalapatis / Toahamatrg Sauvignon Blanc

Alimos / Alimos Chardonnay

ROSE / POZE
Rosé Zambarta / Po(¢ Zapmapta Cabernet Franc, Lefkada

RED /EPYOPA

Vlasside / Bhaoidn Shiraz

(37,5¢l)

60.00
51.00

71.00

(18.7 )
(18.7 )

(18.7 )

(18.7 cl)
(18.7d)

(37.5dl)

10.50

(75cl)

115.00
88.00

110.00
135.00

105.00
130.00

35.00
35.00

5.90
6.00
6.00

5.90

5.90
6.00

(75¢l)

17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
22.00
22.00
23.00
25.00
25.00
27.00
30.00

30.00

22.00



GREEK/ EAAHNIKA

WHITE / AEYKA

Boutari Moshofilero / Mmoutapn Mooyopilepo

Chateau Lazarides / Chateau Aaapidn Sauvignon Blanc, Ugni Blanc, Muscat of Alexandria
Mavro Provato / Madpo MpoBato Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc

Amethystos / ApéBuatog Sauvignon Blanc, Assyrtiko

Biblia Chora Estate Assyrtiko, Sauvignon Blanc / Ktjpa BiBAia Xapa Acavptiko, Sauvignon Blanc

Chateau Julia Assyrtiko / Ktqpa T¢ouNa Acavptiko

Thema Pavlides Assyrtiko, Sauvignon Blanc / ©épa Mavhiéng Acavptiko, Sauvignon Blanc
Gerovassiliou Malagouzia / Ktpa FepoBactheiov Mahayou(ia

Alpha Estate Sauvignon Blanc / Ktfjpa AN@a Sauvignon Blanc

Magic Mountain / Mayiwé Bouvo Sauvignon Blanc

Argyros Estate Assyrtiko / Ktjpa Apyvpog Aoolptiko

Ovilos Semillon, Assyrtiko /‘OBnAog Semillon, Acauptiko

Alpha Estate Assyrtiko / Ktijpa ANpa Acavpriko

Sigalas Assyrtiko / Ztydhag Aoovptiko

ROSE / POZE
Alpha Estate Xinomavro / Ktjpa AN@a =ivopavpo

RED / EPYOPA

Mavro Provato / Madpo Mpdpato Merlot, Syrah

Kyr Gianni 2 Elies’/ Kup ltdvvn 2 ENié¢’ Syrah, Merlot, Xinomavro

Biblia Chora / BiAia Xaypa Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Agiorgitiko

Alpha Estate Syrah, Merlot, Xinomavro / Ktijpa AN@a Syrah, Merlot, Zivopavpo
Magic Mountain / Mayiké Bouvo Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

ITALIAN WINES / ITANKA KPAZIA
WHITE / AEYKA

Astoria Suade Sauvignon Blanc
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio

RED / EPYOPA
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Zenato (IT) Corvina, Rondinella, Oseleta, Croatina

NEWWORLD /NEOXZ KOXMOX

WHITE / AEYKA

Villa Maria ‘Private Bin’ (NZ), Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Matua (NZ), Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

Cloudy Bay (NZ), Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

FRENCH / TAAAIKA (37.5))
WHITE / AEYKA

Fruits de Mer Entre Deux Mers Sauvignon Blanc

Chablis, Albert Bichot Chardonnay 23.00
Sancerre «Les Baronnes», Henri Bourgeois Sauvignon Blanc 26.00

Pouilly-Fuissé, Louis Jadot Chardonnay
Chablis 1er Cru «Les Vaucopins», Domaine Long-Depaquit Chardonnay

ROSE / POZE
Miraval Grenache, Cinsault
Ch. Esclans ‘Whispering Angel’ Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle, Syrah, Tibouren

RED / EPYOPA

(75d)
26.00
27.00
27.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
35.00
40.00
40.00
42.00
4400
46.00
50.00

37.00

26.00
40.00
45.00
56.00
65.00

(75d)

25.00
31.00

115.00

29.00
35.00
70.00

(75dl)

20.00
42.00
45.00
62.00
78.00

45.00
45.00

Chateau la Croix Meunier, Grand Cru, Saint Emilion Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon 45.00



SWEET WINES / TAYKA KPAZIA

Commandaria St John Xynisteri, Mavro

VODKA
Stolichnaya
Beluga Noble
Grey Goose
Imperial Vodka
Ciroc

WHISKEY

Famous Grouse
Monkey Shoulder
Lagavulin

Jack Daniels
Jameson

Johhnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal
Highland Park 12 y.o.
Nikka

Glenfiddich 12y.0.
Glenfidich 18 y.0.

(5cl)

7.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
8.00

6.00
6.00
7.00
5.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
10.00

Macallan 12 y.0. Double Cask 12.00

LIQUER & OTHER
Skinos

Limoncello
Campari

Martini Bianco
Amaretto Disaronno
Dolin Dry
Jagermeister
Aperol

Baileys

Kahlua

Dolin Rouge

3.00
4.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

(20dl)

31.00
31.00
35.00

22.00
22.00

(35¢l)
26.00

40.00
40.00

27.00

33.00
33.00

(70cl)

44.00
70.00
95.00
100.0

44.50

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

80.00
150.00
150.00

4.50 (5¢l)

RUM

Bacardi

Plantation 3 Star

Plantation 20th Anniversary
El Dorado 15 y.0.

El Dorado 21Yy.0.

TEQUILA

Don Julio Silver
Patron X0 Cafe
(asamigos Blanco
(asamigos Reposado

GIN
Tanqueray
Gin Mare
Hendricks
Bombay
Tanqueray 10
Mataroa

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS
Hennessy X0

(5cl)

7.00
5.00
9.00
9.00
12.00

6.00
6.00
9.00
9.00

6.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00

9.00
7.00
22.00



BEER /MNYPEX

BOTTLE /2TO MNOYKAAI (33cl)  DRAFT/BAPEAIZIA (%2 pint) (1pint)
(arlsherg 3.25 Local / Kumpiakn 2.85 3.85
KEO 3.25 Imported / Eioayopevn 3.25 5.00
Heineken / Xdwekev 3.50

Stella / 2téMa 3.50

Heineken %0 / Xdwekev 0% 3.50

OTHER SPIRITS (5d)  (20d) (70cl) (20c)
Zivania / ZiBavia (CY) 4.00  12.00 27.00  Tsipouro Bessalias / Taimoupo Ocooahiag(GR) 13.00
Metaxa 7(GR) 8.00 Tsikoudia Kritis / Towkoudia Kpfiing(GR) 15.00
5Kings (CY) 6.50 Ouzo Giannatsi / 00Co lavvaron(GR) 15.00

Ouzo / 00(o(GR) 400  13.00 33.00

JUICES - SOFT DRINKS / XYMOI -ANAWYKTIKA ~ WATER / NEPO

Juice / Xupog (25d) 2.50 Local mineral water () 2.00
Fresh juice / Opéokog yupog (25¢) 3.50 Imported sparkling water 33d) 3.50 (75d)  5.00
Soft Drink / AvaukTiko (25¢) 2.80 Imported mineral water (1) 3.50

Soft Drink Tin / Avayuktiko Tevekeddx 33d) 3.00

HOT / ZEXTA

Tea/Todt 1.50 Traditional coffee / Kagé¢ kumpiakdg 1.35
Filter coffee / Kagéc piktpou 2.20 Espresso / Eompéao 2.50
Nescafe / Néokaepe 2.20 (appuccino / Kamoutaivo 2.55
Americano / Apepikavo 2.50 Latte / Adtte 2.55

bL,) P()xi(lo@

Otav e€avtAnBei pia ecodeiac, Ba mpoopépetal N apéowg emdpevn *If a vintage is no longer available, the next one will be supplied
OrTipég eivat o€ evpw (€) kat mepthapPdvouv 6Moug Toug popoug * Prices are in euro (€) and include all taxes



